BEAKERSFIELD, CALIFORNIE

'y
f

3:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm

8:00 pm

oind

‘DIRT TRALK

T RACING TIRE

Schedule of Events
A-Mods, B-Mods, Hobby Stocks, Hot Stocks

Saturday — September 7th, 2019:

Pit Registration/Pit Gates open for move-in and parking

Pill Draw Opens

Fan Gates open to public

Pill draw closes /Driver’s Meeting

Mud packing/Hot lapping (Green/White/Checkered)

Opening Ceremonies/National Anthem

HOBBY STOCKS: HEATS - 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)

B-MODS: HEATS — 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)

A-MODS: HEATS - 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)

NOTE: There will be a short Hot Stock Practice Session fit in prior

to their Main Event.

Main Events:
HOBBY STOCKS — 20 LAPS (35 Minutes)

B-MODS - 20 LAPS (35 Minutes) Final Round United Series
A-MODS - 25 LAPS
HOT STOCKS - 15 LAPS

/)

foo eotsl o0 Too o7, geive Abletos o ot/

_ LIGHT
SUNOED




