

Schedule of Events

A-Mods, B-Mods, Hobby Stocks, Hot Stocks

Saturday – September 7th, 2019:

3:00 pm	Pit Registration/Pit Gates open for move-in and parking
5:15 pm	Pill Draw Opens
5:30 pm	Fan Gates open to public
6:30 pm	Pill draw closes /Driver's Meeting
	Mud packing/Hot lapping (Green/White/Checkered)
8:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies/National Anthem
	HOBBY STOCKS: HEATS – 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)
	B-MODS: HEATS – 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)
	A-MODS: HEATS – 8 LAPS (8 Minutes)
	NOTE: There will be a short Hot Stock Practice Session fit in prior
	to their Main Event.
	<u>Main Events:</u> HOBBY STOCKS – 20 LAPS (35 Minutes)
	B-MODS – 20 LAPS (35 Minutes) Final Round United Series

HOT STOCKS - 15 LAPS

A-MODS – 25 LAPS









